
ARMITAGE SHANKS HALO A3273AA Single lever basin mixer without pop-up
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Ref. Description Part No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
8a
9
10
11
12a
15
17
19
21
49
50

Domed handle cover
Handle securing nut
Handle securing washer
Handle body
Shroud
Multiport locking ring for basin bidet
Cartridge sealing O-ring 35.i.d. x 3.0 section
Multiport cartridge (small)
Crescent shaped temperature limit stop
Port adaptor
O-ring (port adaptor) 34.65 x 1.78mm
Port adaptor inlet O-ring 10 id x 2 section
Flow straightener & bezel
Tap deck seal
ADAPTOR FOR FLEX.HOSE M10X1
Flexible inlet tails - G1/2A-M10X1I-330
Aerator
Fixing kit
Stud

A960121AA
A962981NU
A962981NU
A960124--
A962836AA
A906068AT
A962715NU
A962716NU
1A962984NU
A904629
A962848NU
93084900
A961625AA
A960123NU
A91811614
A960485NU
A923787AA
A962987NU
-

NB -- colour/finish options
Chrome = AA
Gold = AZ
Light Gold = AZ
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